

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ád	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



MT CP 2N A .] * ۰Ī -1 -.> 011913 18 SEP 26 AM 18: 51

FUSIAI

alailans



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: 9/26/2018

Name: Merritt Walker

Reference #: 1001294

Entity Name: WENDELTA PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

Amendment	23
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	• د~ د ج ت
	$\geq \frac{1}{2}$
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawał	

Fictitous Name

✓ Other

.

CERTIFIED COPY OF FILING EVIDENCE

CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS	UPON FILING

Authorized Amount:	\$160
Signature:	<u> </u>

CORPORATE HQ	
COGENCY GLOBAL	INC.
10 E 4011 ST, 10 11 FL	
NY, NY 10016	
800.221.0102	
+1.212.947.7200	

EUROPEAN HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) HIMHED
 REGISTRED IN ENGLANDA WA ES
 HEOSTER HODALY
 6 BEVIS MARKS, 1³⁴ FL
 LONDON EC3A 78A
 +44 (0)20.3786.1090



ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HMITED
 A HOHG KONG LW TED COMPANY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 1211 PL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 +852,3975,1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

012612040

•

.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I2000000088

1

• •

Date:		
Name: Merritt Walk	(er	
Reference #: 100	1294	
	A PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC	
Articles of Incorporation	Authorization to Transact Business	
Amendment		
Change of Agent		
Reinstatement		n ga ana anag
Merger		· · · · · · ·
Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Fictitous Name		דו. כא
✓ Other	CERTIFIED COPY OF FILING EVIDEN	CE

.

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS UPON FILING

Authorized Amount:	\$11.00
Signature:	

CORPORATE HQ	
COGENCY GLOBAL	INC.
RCE HC ST, 10 " FL	
NY, NY 10016	
800.221.0102	
+1.212.947.7200	

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
PROSTRED NENGLAND & WA ES
REGISTREMON22
6 BEVIS MARKS, 11 FL
LONDON EC3A 78A
+44 (0)20.3786.1090



ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG FONGL & ITO COMPANY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12th FL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 *852.3975.1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM COVER LETTER

το:	Registration Section
	Division of Carporations

.

•

Wendelta Property Holdings, LLC SUBJECT: -----

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Susan McDonald				
		Name of Person			
	Carliste LLC				
		Firm/Company			
	263 Wagner Place				
		Address		1.7	
	Memphis, TN 38103			~ 3	
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code		- ``	•
	smcdonald@carlislecorp.com				
	E-mail address: (to be a	used for future annual	report notification)		
For further info	ermation concerning this matter, please call:			_> 	- ./
Susan	McDonald	901 at (271-2536	=	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	5	
	ANG ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:		
	on of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
	uation Section		Registration Section		
	Box 6327		Clifton Building		
i alian	assee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

.

S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

. . .

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO THANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Wendelia Property Holdings, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "I united Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC,") (If same use -stable, on an elemate part adopted for the purpose of transacting oursess of Furnie. The starrate name start in lade "Lambed Lisbelry Company," "LLU," or "LLU," 2. Mississippi 3. 26-3577301 (Jonedertors under the law, of which foreign largest inhibitory company is opposized) (FEI nurmaer, if applacable) (Date first transacted busilises in Florida, if prior to registration / (See soctions 605 0904 & 605 (905), J. S. to determine penalty liability.) 5. 263 Wagner Place 6. 263 Wagner Place (Maret Address of Principal Office) (Mailing Address) Memphis, TN 38103 Memphis, TN 38103 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) COGENCY GLOBAL, Inc. Name: 72.77 Office Address: 115 N. Calhoun St., Suite 4 - -Tallahassee _, Florida _32301 J (City) (/iz code) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment us registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Menutt Kuckle, Asst. Decretary •, - \sim 8 The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Manager Carlisle LLC 263 Wagner Place Memohls, TN 38103

÷

(Use attachments if necessary)

⁹. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of the provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

11/	Signature of an authoritant period
Louis Jehl	
·	Typed or praced name of signed



DELBERT HOSEMANN Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State Jackson, Mississippi

Certificate of Good Standing

I, C. DELBERT HOSEMANN, JR., Secretary of State of the State of Mississippi, and as such, the legal custodian of the records as required by The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act to be filed in my office do hereby certify:

WENDELTA PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC

Registered the 17th day of October, 2008

A Mississippi Limited Liability Company has filed the necessary documents in this office and has obtained a certificate of formation under the provisions of The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act as shown by the records in this office.

That the registered office of said Limited Liability Company is located at:

248 E. Capitol Street, Suite 840 Jackson, MS 39201

And that the registered agent at that address is:

Cogency Global Inc.

I further certify that said Limited Liability Company has paid the fees for filing the above papers required by law as shown by the records of this office, and that said Limited Liability Company is in good standing to do business in Mississippi at this time.

Given under my hand and seal of office the 24th day of September, 2018

ري. د بند د ب

Nosemann, 1.

C. Delbert Hosemann, Jr. Secretary of State

Certificate Number: CN18057239 Verify this certificate online at http://corp.sos.ms.gov/corpconv/verifycertificate.aspx